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Basic features
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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

0.3 pF
15ms
10-30VDC
DC-13
3000 Hz
10 pA
3mA
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Interface Range/Distance

BERRES iR PNP - £BIf5E (NO) WERFARREERE Sr, NE +10 %
FriZ A FARNEERE Sa 1.6 mm

Material SARETE (Srih %) 10%

- e . M BERREERE Sr 2 mm
SheaEE &il, T"aREE EWH, BX (ST %) 15.0%
BEEHE PeT EEEEE, BX (SriI%) 50%

BERAZEREIR um
Mechanical data SEE B ISR Sn > mm
T TR O] BB IR T
R~ 27 x8x8 mm
BEhE 0.5Nm
WBRS 8x8
Remarks
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)




	電感式感測器
	BES Q08MEC-PSC20B-S49G訂購代碼: BES03Y8
	Basic features
	Display/Operation
	Electrical connection
	Electrical data
	Environmental conditions
	Functional safety
	電感式感測器

	BES Q08MEC-PSC20B-S49G訂購代碼: BES03Y8
	Interface
	Material
	Mechanical data
	Range/Distance
	Remarks
	Connector Drawings
	Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)


